                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
Model PCI-822LU PCI-826LU
Analog Input
Channels 32 Single-ended/16 Diff erential
Resolution 12-bit 16-bit
Sampling Rate 250 kS/s Max.
FIFO Size 8192 Samples
Accuracy 0.1% of FSR ±1 LSB @ 25°C, ±10 V

CON2
PCI-822LU
  Ordering Information
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                      2023.03
ADP-20/PCI CR Extender, Extended dual 20-pin fl at-cable connector to PC slot window (RoHS)
CA-2002 CR 20-pin fl at cable, 20 cm x 2 (RoHS)
CA-2010 CR 20-pin fl at cable, 1 M (RoHS)
CA-2020 CR 20-pin fl at cable, 2 M (RoHS)
CA-3710 CR DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (45°)) (RoHS)
CA-3710D CR DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (180°)) (RoHS)
CA-3715DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5 M, 180° (RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3.0 M, 180° (RoHS)
CA-4002 CR 37-pin Male D-sub connector with plastic cover (RoHS)
DB-1825 CR Analog Input Screw terminal Board (RoHS)
DB-16P CR 16-channel Isolated Digital Input Daughter Board (RoHS)
DB-16R CR 16-channel Relay Output Daughter Board (RoHS)